Schedule N271-45948-MTNt-ML-1-1

Schedule information

Route:

Service change:

Day type:
Operator:
Option:

Schedule comment:

N271

45948 - SCHEDULE

MTNt - Mo-Th Nights/Tu-Fr Morning

ML - METROLINE
1

Timing points

Timing point

ARCHHH
ARCHTW
FINSSQ
FINSSQE
FINSSQES

HOLLHR
HOLLHR
HOXTBS
HOXTBS
HT

HVILSG S

HVILSG
HYISSN
HYISSN
OLSTSN
OLSTSN
UHOLSN
UHOLSN

Archway Station, Highgate Hill

Archway Station, Tollhouse Way

Moorgate, Finsbury Square

Moorgate, Finsbury Square, East Side
MOORGATE, FINSBURY SQUARE, EAST SIDE
STAND

Holloway, Nags Head, Holloway Road
Holloway, Nags Head, Holloway Road

Hoxton, Baring Street

Hoxton, Baring Street

HOLLOWAY

HIGHGATE VILLAGE, SOUTH GROVE STAND

Highgate Village,South Grove
Highbury & Islington Station
Highbury & Islington Station
Old Street Station

Old Street Station

Upper Holloway Station
Upper Holloway Station

Copy from Schedule: N271-48928-MTNt-ML-1-1

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

Version:
Option comment:

Transit node

CF11
CF12
C602
C603
J1507

CH13
CH13
CE19
CE19
J2303
J3902

9104
C903
C903
C605
C606
CFO05
CFO05

ARCHWAY HIGHATE HILL
ARCHWAY STATION

FINSBURY SQ WEST SIDE
FINSBURY SQUARE STAND
MOORGATE, FINSBURY SQUARE

HOLLOWAY NAGS HEAD
HOLLOWAY NAGS HEAD
NEW NORTH RD WILTON SQ
NEW NORTH RD WILTON SQ
HOLLOWAY BUS GARAGE
HIGHGATE VILLAGE

HIGHGATE VILLAGE ANGEL
HIGHBURY CNR HOLLOWAY RD
HIGHBURY CNR HOLLOWAY RD
OLD ST STATION STH SIDE
EAST ROAD THREE CROWNS
UPPER HOLLOWAY STATION
UPPER HOLLOWAY STATION
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Stop
34429
BP6017
2463
27475
FINSSQ
ES
26431
314
14592
34331
HT
HVILSG
S
BP1382
10003
29772
29071
861
9857
9858

28 April 2018

None

Archway Station
Archway Station
Finsbury Square
Finsbury Square
MOORGATE, FINSBURY SQUARE, EAST SIDE

Holloway / Nags Head

Holloway / Nags Head

Baring Street

Baring Street

HOLLOWAY

HIGHGATE VILLAGE, SOUTH GROVE

South Grove

Highbury & Islington Station
Highbury & Islington Station

Old Street Station

Old Street Stn / Moorfields Eye Hosp
Upper Holloway Station

Upper Holloway Station



N271-45948-MTNt-ML-1-1

Crosslinks
This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.
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N271-45948-MTNt-ML-1-1

Trip Duty Duty Bus HVILSG HVILSG ARCHH UHOLS HOLLH HYISSN HOXTB OLSTS FINSSQ FINSSQ Form Time Next
No. Start End Run S H N R S N E ES Trip
No.

J3902 9104 CF11 CFO5 CH13 C903 CE19 Coe06 C603  J1507
HVILSG BP1382 34429 9857 26431 10003 14592 861 27475 FINSSQ

S ES

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
1 891 891 891 2355 2355 2357 2400 2403 2408 2412 2415 2419 2419 2425 2
3 892 892 892 2425 2425 2427 2430 2433 2438 2442 2445 2449 2449 2455 4
5 891 891 891 2455 2455 2457 2500 2503 2508 2512 2515 2519 2519 2525 6
7 892 892 892 2525 2525 2527 2530 2533 2538 2542 2545 2549 2549 2555 8
9 891 891 891 2555 2555 2557 2600 2603 2608 2612 2615 2619 2619 2625 10
11 892 892 892 2625 2625 2627 2630 2633 2638 2642 2645 2649 2649 2655 12
13 891 891 891 2655 2655 2657 2700 2703 2708 2712 2715 2719 2719 2725 14
15 892 892 892 2725 2725 2727 2730 2733 2738 2742 2745 2749 2749 2755 16
17 891 891 891 2755 2755 2757 2800 2803 2808 2812 2815 2819 2819 2825 18
19 892 892 892 2825 2825 2827 2830 2833 2838 2842 2845 2849 2849 2855 20
21 891 891 891 2855 2855 2857 2900 2903 2908 2912 2915 2919 2919 2928 22
23 892 892 892 2925 2925 2927 2930 2933 2938 2942 2945 2949 2949 3000 24
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Trip
No.

26
28

[o2 NN

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

HT

J2303
HT

Dep.
2342

2412

FINSSQ FINSSQ OLSTS
ES N

J1507 C602
FINSSQ 2463
ES

Dep. Dep.

2425 2425

2455 2455

2525 2525

2555 2555

2625 2625

2655 2655

2725 2725

2755 2755

2825 2825

2855 2855

2928 2928

3000 3000

C605
29071

Dep.

2428
2458
2528
2558
2628
2658
2728
2758
2828
2858
2931
3003

N271-45948-MTNt-ML-1-1

HOXTB HYISSN HOLLH UHOLS ARCHT HVILSG HVILSG HT

S
CE19
34331

Dep.

2433
2503
2533
2603
2633
2703
2733
2803
2833
2903
2936
3008

C903
29772

Dep.

2437
2507
2537
2607
2637
2707
2737
2807
2837
2907
2940
3012

R
CH13
314

Dep.

2442
2512
2542
2612
2642
2712
2742
2812
2842
2912
2945
3017

N
CFO05
9858

Dep.

2445
2515
2545
2615
2645
2715
2745
2815
2845
2915
2948
3020

w
CF12
BP6017

Dep.

2446
2516
2546
2616
2646
2716
2746
2816
2846
2916
2949
3021
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S
9104 J3902 J2303
BP1382 HVILSG HT
S
Dep. Dep. Dep.
2350 2350
2420 2420
2450 2450
2520 2520
2550 2550
2620 2620
2650 2650
2720 2720
2750 2750
2820 2820
2850 2850
2920 2920
2953 3000 F
3025

3032 F

Bus Run No.

891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892

Duty
Start

891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892

Duty
End

891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892
891
892

Form
Time

2355
2425
2455
2525
2555
2625
2655
2725
2755
2825
2855
2925

Next
Trip

O N 01 W e

11
13
15
17
19
21
23
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